16 Mbps, ESD Protected,
Full-Duplex RS-485 Transceivers
  ADM1490E/ADM1491E
FEATURES
RS-485/RS-422 full-duplex transceiver for high speed motor
control applications
16 Mbps data rate
±8 kV ESD protection on RS-485 input/output pins

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADM1490EBRZ1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM1490EBRZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM1490EBRMZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 F0E
ADM1490EBRMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 F0E
ADM1491EBRZ1 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM1491EBRZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM1491EBRMZ1 −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-10 F0D
ADM1491EBRMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-10 F0D
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
查询"ADM1490EBRMZ-REEL7"供应商
ADM1490E/ADM1491E
Rev. B | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2008–2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and